Indicator 7- District Data 2019-2020

District Name
Barrington
Barrington
Barrington
Bristol Warren
Bristol Warren
Bristol Warren
Burrillville
Burrillville
Burrillville
Central Falls
Central Falls
Central Falls
Chariho
Chariho
Chariho
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Cranston
Cranston
Cranston
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
East Greenwich
East Greenwich
East Greenwich
East Providence
East Providence
East Providence
Exeter W Greenwich
Exeter W Greenwich
Exeter W Greenwich
Foster

Foster

Foster
Glocester
Glocester
Glocester
Jamestown
Jamestown
Jamestown
Johnston

Outcome

P W N EFEP WNPEFEP WONPEFEP WNPEPE WONEFEP WNPEPE WONPEFEP WON P, WON P, WON P, WONPFEP, WONPFP, WONEPE, WON -

Sum 1
88.9%
75.0%
33.3%
77.8%
46.9%
63.6%
76.5%
66.7%
81.3%
48.1%
57.6%
26.1%
80.8%
48.6%
80.0%
76.9%
57.6%
69.6%
64.0%
77.9%
58.3%
90.0%
76.7%
78.3%
69.2%
66.7%
81.8%
76.3%
76.6%
80.6%
80.0%
78.9%
83.3%

80.0%
85.7%
100.0%

100.0%

Sum 2
95.2%
85.7%
81.0%
76.5%
23.5%
64.7%
63.0%

7.4%
63.0%
30.3%

3.0%
36.4%
68.6%
34.3%
80.0%
60.6%
33.3%
72.7%
58.8%
46.3%
67.5%
48.4%
32.3%
58.1%
42.9%
50.0%
64.3%
29.8%
14.9%
44.7%
65.0%
60.0%
70.0%

60.0%
40.0%
93.3%

57.1%

# of children

21
21
21
34
34
34
27
27
27
33
33
33
35
35
35
33
33
33
80
80
80
31
31
31
14
14
14
47
47
47
20
20
20

15
15
15

28

<10

<10



Johnston
Johnston

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Little Compton
Little Compton
Little Compton
Middletown
Middletown
Middletown
Narragansett
Narragansett
Narragansett
Newport
Newport
Newport
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest

North Kingstown
North Kingstown
North Kingstown
North Providence
North Providence
North Providence
North Smithfield
North Smithfield
North Smithfield
Pawtucket
Pawtucket
Pawtucket
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Providence
Providence
Providence

RI School for the Deaf
RI School for the Deaf
RI School for the Deaf
Scituate

Scituate

Scituate
Smithfield
Smithfield
Smithfield

W NP W NEFE WNPEFE, WONEFEP, WNEFE, WONEFEP WONEPE, WON P WON P WON P WON P WON P WON PP, WON P, WON P, WN

96.4%
89.5%
61.5%
75.0%
71.4%

57.1%
72.7%
68.2%
76.5%
90.0%
89.5%
89.5%
84.2%
84.2%
88.9%
77.3%
92.3%
66.7%
73.3%
90.0%
51.7%
37.5%
53.3%
83..3%
91.7%
91.7%
55.4%
61.2%
58.0%
72.7%
58.3%
72.7%
67.8%
75.0%
78.6%

100.0%
71.4%
100.0%
86.7%
44.0%
72.7%

64.3%
89.3%
53.1%
37.5%
68.8%

17.4%
21.7%
26.1%
54.5%
40.9%
59.1%
47.4%
42.1%
57.9%
60.7%
53.6%
85.7%
68.8%
62.5%
75.0%
48.8%
14.0%
58.1%
41.7%
41.7%
41.7%
32.6%
28.7%
39.1%
33.3%
25.0%
41.7%
35.9%
25.9%
44.7%

72.7%
72.7%
90.9%
76.0%
24.0%
76.0%

28
28
32
32
32

23
23
23
22
22
22
19
19
19
28
28
28
16
16
16
43
43
43
12
12
12
128
128
128
12
12
12
170
170
170

11
11
11
25
25
25

<10

<10



South Kingstown
South Kingstown
South Kingstown
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick

West Warwick
West Warwick
West Warwick
Westerly
Westerly
Westerly
Woonsocket
Woonsocket
Woonsocket
State Total

State Total

State Total

W N R WNEFE WONEFE, WOWONEFEP, WONPEFEPE WODN PP WON -

75.0%
43.8%
86.7%
66.7%
80.0%
55.6%
69.7%
83.3%
75.0%
72.4%
78.9%
86.4%
59.3%
57.1%
56.5%
56.6%
56.4%
65.3%
67.7%
66.9%
69.1%

35.3%
23.5%
58.8%
27.3%
27.3%
36.4%
36.1%
36.1%
42.9%
66.7%
58.3%
85.0%
43.3%
33.3%
56.7%
20.5%
25.6%
41.0%
47.8%
34.7%
58.1%

17
17
17
11
11
11
35
35
35
60
60
60
30
30
30
78
78
78
1036
1036
1036



