Indicator 7- District Data 2019-2020

District Name	Outcome	Sum 1	Sum 2	# of children
Barrington	1	88.9%	95.2%	21
Barrington	2	75.0%	85.7%	21
Barrington	3	33.3%	81.0%	21
Bristol Warren	1	77.8%	76.5%	34
Bristol Warren	2	46.9%	23.5%	34
Bristol Warren	3	63.6%	64.7%	34
Burrillville	1	76.5%	63.0%	27
Burrillville	2	66.7%	7.4%	27
Burrillville	3	81.3%	63.0%	27
Central Falls	1	48.1%	30.3%	33
Central Falls	2	57.6%	3.0%	33
Central Falls	3	26.1%	36.4%	33
Chariho	1	80.8%	68.6%	35
Chariho	2	48.6%	34.3%	35
Chariho	3	80.0%	80.0%	35
Coventry	1	76.9%	60.6%	33
Coventry	2	57.6%	33.3%	33
Coventry	3	69.6%	72.7%	33
Cranston	1	64.0%	58.8%	80
Cranston	2	77.9%	46.3%	80
Cranston	3	58.3%	67.5%	80
Cumberland	1	90.0%	48.4%	31
Cumberland	2	76.7%	32.3%	31
Cumberland	3	78.3%	58.1%	31
East Greenwich	1	69.2%	42.9%	14
East Greenwich	2	66.7%	50.0%	14
East Greenwich	3	81.8%	64.3%	14
East Providence	1	76.3%	29.8%	47
East Providence	2	76.6%	14.9%	47
East Providence	3	80.6%	44.7%	47
Exeter W Greenwich	1	80.0%	65.0%	20
Exeter W Greenwich	2	78.9%	60.0%	20
Exeter W Greenwich	3	83.3%	70.0%	20
Foster	1			2 < 10
Foster	2			2
Foster	3			2
Glocester	1	80.0%	60.0%	15
Glocester	2	85.7%	40.0%	15
Glocester	3	100.0%	93.3%	15
Jamestown	1			3 < 10
Jamestown	2			3
Jamestown	3			3
Johnston	1	100.0%	57.1%	28

Johnston	2	96.4%	64.3%	28
Johnston	3	89.5%	89.3%	28
Lincoln	1	61.5%	53.1%	32
Lincoln	2	75.0%	37.5%	32
Lincoln	3	71.4%	68.8%	32
Little Compton	1			7 < 10
Little Compton	2			7
Little Compton	3			7
Middletown	1	57.1%	17.4%	23
Middletown	2	72.7%	21.7%	23
Middletown	3	68.2%	26.1%	23
Narragansett	1	76.5%	54.5%	22
_	2	90.0%	40.9%	22
Narragansett Narragansett	3	89.5%	59.1%	22
-				
Newport	1	89.5%	47.4%	19
Newport	2	84.2%	42.1%	19
Newport	3	84.2%	57.9%	19
Northwest	1	88.9%	60.7%	28
Northwest	2	77.3%	53.6%	28
Northwest	3	92.3%	85.7%	28
North Kingstown	1	66.7%	68.8%	16
North Kingstown	2	73.3%	62.5%	16
North Kingstown	3	90.0%	75.0%	16
North Providence	1	51.7%	48.8%	43
North Providence	2	37.5%	14.0%	43
North Providence	3	53.3%	58.1%	43
North Smithfield	1	833%	41.7%	12
North Smithfield	2	91.7%	41.7%	12
North Smithfield	3	91.7%	41.7%	12
Pawtucket	1	55.4%	32.6%	128
Pawtucket	2	61.2%	28.7%	128
Pawtucket	3	58.0%	39.1%	128
Portsmouth	1	72.7%	33.3%	12
Portsmouth	2	58.3%	25.0%	12
Portsmouth	3	72.7%	41.7%	12
Providence	1	67.8%	35.9%	170
Providence	2	75.0%	25.9%	170
Providence	3	78.6%	44.7%	170
RI School for the Deaf	1	7 0.075	/ 5	5 < 10
RI School for the Deaf	2			5
RI School for the Deaf	3			5
Scituate	1	100.0%	72.7%	11
Scituate	2	71.4%	72.7%	11
Scituate	3	100.0%	90.9%	11
Smithfield Smithfield	1	86.7%	76.0%	25
Smithfield	2	44.0%	24.0%	25
Smithfield	3	72.7%	76.0%	25

South Kingstown	1	75.0%	35.3%	17
South Kingstown	2	43.8%	23.5%	17
South Kingstown	3	86.7%	58.8%	17
Tiverton	1	66.7%	27.3%	11
Tiverton	2	80.0%	27.3%	11
Tiverton	3	55.6%	36.4%	11
Warwick	1	69.7%	36.1%	35
Warwick	2	83.3%	36.1%	35
Warwick	3	75.0%	42.9%	35
West Warwick	1	72.4%	66.7%	60
West Warwick	2	78.9%	58.3%	60
West Warwick	3	86.4%	85.0%	60
Westerly	1	59.3%	43.3%	30
Westerly	2	57.1%	33.3%	30
Westerly	3	56.5%	56.7%	30
Woonsocket	1	56.6%	20.5%	78
Woonsocket	2	56.4%	25.6%	78
Woonsocket	3	65.3%	41.0%	78
State Total	1	67.7%	47.8%	1036
State Total	2	66.9%	34.7%	1036
State Total	3	69.1%	58.1%	1036